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BLEe#
780-2000nm 25dB
2
TERK 2000
1260-1650nm 1.4 2.0
AR
960-1260nm 2.0 2.6 dB
¥ (1)
760-960nm 2.2 2.8
BT 20 25 dB
(RIRMERIRAE 0.15 0.35 dB
HANIFEREEXM 0.25 0.5 dB
(RiIREZ B 0.1 0.3 ps
[BLRIRFE 45 50 dB
MEE (EFHE, TkF
30 300 ns
&)
BEE (2) DC 5 kHz
TERE -5 70 °C
FEINEFRF (3) 300 mW
BERE -40 85 °C
HERY 184x170 mm
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ITaER

RS KT
Opttical
Wavele Repetion ) Fiber Le Connect
Type Power Fiber Type
ngth . Rate ngth or
Handing
SMF-2
None=1
1060=1 8=1
100kHz FC/PC=2
L Ban PM155 0.25m=1
500mwW =1 Bare fib FC/APC
d=2 0=5 0.5m=2
=1 200kHz=2 er=1 - 3
1x4=1310=3 HI1060 1.0 m=
5W =2  500kHz=5 900umtu LC/PC=7
14 1550=5 =2 3
Special 1MHz=9 be=3 LC/APC
780=7 HI1780= Special=0
=0 Special Special=0 =9
850=8 3
=0 ) Special=
980=9 Special
0
=0
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